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Name of the Alumni

287 responses

Sheetal

Nagamma

Bhavani

Siddalingappa M Nandeppanavar

Umesh

Nandakumar Devindra

Anjum sultana Baghwan

Priyanka G

Laxmikanta
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Course Studied

302 responses

Year of Graduation

302 responses

2019

2018

2020

2015

2017

2018-2019

2019-2020

2016

2018-19

BA
B.Sc.
B.Com.
MA(Kannada)
MA(English)
MA(Hindi)
MA(History)
MA(Economics)
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11.6%10.9%

12.6%
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Feedback on Academics/College administration/Infrastructure

Overall feedback about college
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